
DC Il Diaul Neri

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Targato Davide (03/1568) 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertoldi Luca (03/2080) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Golinski Patryk (03/2541) 2 2 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tell Stefano (03/031) 4 5 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonsig Luca (03/385) 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Decorte Nicolas (03/1331) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonizzo Mirko (03/2478) 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musuruana Stefano (03/1595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soardo Fabrizio (03/1583) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tell Claudio (03/1911) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Targato Davide 03/1568 32 56 1,75

Bertoldi Luca 03/2080 24 40 1,67

Golinski Patryk 03/2541 25 36 1,44

Tell Stefano 03/031 14 17 1,21

Antonsig Luca 03/385 18 16 0,89

Decorte Nicolas 03/1331 8 8 1,00

Tonizzo Mirko 03/2478 7 7 1,00

Musuruana Stefano 03/1595 0 0 0,00

Soardo Fabrizio 03/1583 0 0 0,00

Tell Claudio 03/1911 0 0 0,00

Team Bettola

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Facchin Eddi (03/2207) 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buzzulini Cristian (03/1023) 2 4 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 6 3 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frau Mario (03/746) 4 6 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 5 3 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Monte Lorenzo (03/817) 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 4 3 1 2 3 1 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mauro Alessandro (03/1308) 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Forgiarini Alessandro (03/1859) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buzzulini Katia (03/2588) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinis Libero (03/2659) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pontelli Chiara (03/816) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Facchin Eddi 03/2207 32 52 1,62

Buzzulini Cristian 03/1023 29 44 1,52

Frau Mario 03/746 23 29 1,26

De Monte Lorenzo 03/817 23 20 0,87

Mauro Alessandro 03/1308 18 12 0,67

Forgiarini Alessandro 03/1859 2 1 0,50

Buzzulini Katia 03/2588 0 0 0,00

Martinis Libero 03/2659 0 0 0,00

Pontelli Chiara 03/816 1 0 0,00

Giulio Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lorenzini Andrea (03/1473) 4 3 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Do Ivano (03/1109) 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tempesti Samuele (03/2150) 4 4 2 0 4 5 2 5 4 2 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Sara (03/1141) 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tempesti Gianluigi (03/2167) 4 2 4 1 2 4 0 0 2 4 2 2 1 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Copetti  Giorgio (03/1472) 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 1 0 0 3 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciol Maurizio (03/1474) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Cristian (03/1142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lorenzini Andrea 03/1473 32 52 1,62

Del Do Ivano 03/1109 16 31 1,94

Tempesti Samuele 03/2150 24 25 1,04

Marini Sara 03/1141 14 23 1,64

Tempesti Gianluigi 03/2167 19 21 1,11

Copetti  Giorgio 03/1472 17 17 1,00

Ciol Maurizio 03/1474 6 5 0,83

Marini Cristian 03/1142 0 0 0,00



Bad Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bordignon Giuliano (03/2265) 2 6 4 7 2 4 2 6 4 8 2 3 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tencalla Simone (03/2549) 4 8 0 0 2 0 4 5 3 8 4 7 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarlao Walter (03/1194) 4 6 4 5 2 3 4 8 3 7 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertoz Lorenzo (03/766) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 4 4 8 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittia Marco (03/1989) 4 9 2 2 4 8 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brunisso Teddy (03/1007) 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorelli Gabriele (03/2224) 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franco Mariangela (03/1291) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brumetz Loredana (03/1906) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vascon Paolo (03/1908) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bordignon Giuliano 03/2265 24 50 2,08

Tencalla Simone 03/2549 25 41 1,64

Tarlao Walter 03/1194 23 35 1,52

Bertoz Lorenzo 03/766 20 30 1,50

Pittia Marco 03/1989 12 23 1,92

Brunisso Teddy 03/1007 11 11 1,00

Fiorelli Gabriele 03/2224 9 6 0,67

Franco Mariangela 03/1291 4 1 0,25

Brumetz Loredana 03/1906 0 0 0,00

Vascon Paolo 03/1908 0 0 0,00

Cormorra's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mondini Fabio (03/2431) 2 6 2 4 3 7 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 9 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barnobi Valentino (03/2251) 0 0 4 6 3 7 4 4 4 5 2 3 4 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frusciante Luca (03/1770) 0 0 2 1 4 10 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pasquale Maicol (03/1769) 4 8 2 0 1 2 2 1 2 2 4 6 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pradolini Andrea (03/2647) 3 3 2 4 1 1 4 8 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grossutti Stefano (03/392) 4 9 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bredeon Cristian (03/1162) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Basello Dario (03/2438) 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cervesato Samuel (03/259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strizzolo Williams (03/405) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mondini Fabio 03/2431 19 40 2,11

Barnobi Valentino 03/2251 23 38 1,65

Frusciante Luca 03/1770 16 31 1,94

Di Pasquale Maicol 03/1769 19 22 1,16

Pradolini Andrea 03/2647 16 20 1,25

Grossutti Stefano 03/392 12 16 1,33

Bredeon Cristian 03/1162 8 6 0,75

Basello Dario 03/2438 14 5 0,36

Cervesato Samuel 03/259 0 0 0,00

Strizzolo Williams 03/405 1 0 0,00

Mustang Puhi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tami Luca (03/933) 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goz Loris (03/2331) 0 0 0 0 3 9 4 10 3 6 4 10 2 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Balbi Dusan (03/1886) 4 5 4 7 3 9 4 8 1 1 1 0 4 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Snidarcig Nicholas (03/1960) 3 1 3 8 4 4 4 5 1 0 4 6 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Domenis Giorgio (03/1338) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 3 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Zotto Loris (03/1339) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guizzo Damiano (03/2295) 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pausa Giovanni (03/2201) 3 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barnaba Aldo (03/2160) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bozac Valter (03/2161) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peres Lorenzo (03/1432) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tami Luca 03/933 28 61 2,18

Goz Loris 03/2331 20 51 2,55

Balbi Dusan 03/1886 24 41 1,71

Snidarcig Nicholas 03/1960 25 32 1,28

Domenis Giorgio 03/1338 9 20 2,22

Del Zotto Loris 03/1339 8 11 1,38

Guizzo Damiano 03/2295 7 8 1,14

Pausa Giovanni 03/2201 6 5 0,83

Barnaba Aldo 03/2160 1 1 1,00

Bozac Valter 03/2161 0 0 0,00

Peres Lorenzo 03/1432 0 0 0,00



4 Amici Al Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Marco Rino (03/894) 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Lenardo Vittorino (03/459) 4 9 4 9 4 4 2 0 4 5 4 11 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morocutti Alfredo (03/1394) 4 7 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 5 4 8 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Assino Luca (03/590) 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 0 3 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minisini Daniele (03/1028) 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filaferro Sara (03/2537) 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gobessi Fabio (03/2757) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicoloso Giancarlo (03/690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Marco Rino 03/894 32 60 1,88

Di Lenardo Vittorino 03/459 30 56 1,87

Morocutti Alfredo 03/1394 24 31 1,29

Assino Luca 03/590 17 18 1,06

Minisini Daniele 03/1028 9 6 0,67

Filaferro Sara 03/2537 9 4 0,44

Gobessi Fabio 03/2757 7 3 0,43

Nicoloso Giancarlo 03/690 0 0 0,00

I Galli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Valentincic David (03/866) 3 8 0 0 3 7 3 6 4 9 3 4 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocetta Giampaolo (03/772) 2 6 2 3 2 6 1 3 4 6 2 1 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bragagnini Giorgio (03/774) 3 8 4 9 2 6 0 0 3 4 2 2 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piani Eros (03/789) 0 0 3 6 1 1 2 4 1 3 2 5 2 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corazza Stefano (03/806) 4 10 2 4 2 3 2 5 4 6 1 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pez Davide (03/1939) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ioan Alex (03/1270) 0 0 4 8 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brandolin Mario (03/1987) 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Codarini  Andrea (03/1279) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fogar Eleda (03/1100) 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocetta Matteo (03/2022) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tracogna Gianluca (03/770) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valentincic David 03/866 24 50 2,08

Cocetta Giampaolo 03/772 21 43 2,05

Bragagnini Giorgio 03/774 20 38 1,90

Piani Eros 03/789 15 35 2,33

Corazza Stefano 03/806 19 34 1,79

Pez Davide 03/1939 7 15 2,14

Ioan Alex 03/1270 7 12 1,71

Brandolin Mario 03/1987 8 7 0,88

Codarini  Andrea 03/1279 3 6 2,00

Fogar Eleda 03/1100 3 1 0,33

Cocetta Matteo 03/2022 0 0 0,00

Tracogna Gianluca 03/770 1 0 0,00


